CASH

GST.NO :

TAX - INVOICE

Rate

Taxable

value

S/M

12:06 hrs.

1.00 1  1329.0583011L  1,399.0015  69.95MENS SHIRT  CITRUS  1,399.00

1.00 2  1349.1082550XXL  1,499.0015  149.90MENS SHIRT  classic song 1588  1,499.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

2.00

2678.00

Invoice Total :

RS. TWO THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED SEVENTY-EIGHT ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

219.85  2678.15Total  2898.00